

1412029646 (IFB) Decorative Streetlight Poles POLCO040 and POLCO041 for JEA Inventory FY26 - FY28	Submitted Responses
STUART C IRBY CO	\$838,892.49
WESCO DISTRIBUTION, INC.	\$6,271.59
GRESCO SUPPLY INC	\$787,118.01



1412027246 (IFB) Construction for Nocatee T2 Addition	Submitted Responses
RELIABLE SUBSTATION SERVICES INC	\$1,045,000.00
C AND C POWERLINE, INC.	\$1,348,192.00
POWER SERVE TECHNOLOGIES, INC	\$1,961,757.00
NATIONAL ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS LLC DBA NEEC	\$979,002.91
HAUGLAND ENERGY GROUP LLC	\$1,753,006.00



1412012050 (RFP) General Substation Construction Services	Submitted Responses
POWER SERVE TECHNOLOGIES, INC	Received
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING ENTERPRISES INC	Received
NATIONAL ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS LLC DBA NEEC	Received
ENGETECNICA USA LLC	Received
RELIABLE SUBSTATION SERVICES INC	Received
PHILLIPS AND JORDAN, INC	Received



1412022250 (RFP) Brandy Branch Generating Station Ammonia Injection Lance Upgrade and Ammonia Sampling Grid	Submitted Responses
PEERLESS MFG CO	Recieved
GROOME INDUSTRIAL SERVICE GROUP, LLC	Received